Position

District Attorney

Support Services Administrator
Deputy District Attorney Il
Paralegal Il

Victim Witness Advocate
Assistant District Attorney
Support Services Administrator
Victim Witness Advocate

Extra Help

Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$110,200
$39,249
$38,233
$33,019
$20,380
$18,716
$17,140
$11,250
$5,394
$1,688

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$870
$5,079
$7,894
$10,547
$2,062
$1,275
$7,194
$1,235
$0

$0



