Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$110,200	\$870
Support Services Administrator		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$39,249	\$5,079
Deputy District Attorney II		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$38,233	\$7,894
Paralegal II		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$33,019	\$10,547
Victim Witness Advocate		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$20,380	\$2,062
Assistant District Attorney		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$18,716	\$1,275
Support Services Administrator		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$17,140	\$7,194
Victim Witness Advocate		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$11,250	\$1,235
Extra Help		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$5,394	\$0
Extra Help		Modoc County	District Attorney	\$1,688	\$0